 scs1
The SCS1 Smart Camera offers
visual inspection and identification
functionalities, with the simplicity,
dimensions and prices of an advanced
sensor.
Applications including multiple
measurements, control of surfaces

Buy: www.ValinOnline.com | Phone 844-385-3099 | Email: CustomerService@valin.com
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
 SIL-LINE-RED-FLOOD   red, 25° (Flood Power Optics)   95A901180
 SIL-LINE-RED-DIFFUSE   red, 45° (Diffuse Power Optics)   95A901550
 SIL-LINE-IR-FLOOD   infrared, 25° (Flood Power Optics)   95A901500
 SIL-LINE-WHITE-FLOOD   white, 25° (Flood Power Optics)   95A901260
 SIL-LINE-WHITE-DIFFUSE   white, 45° (Diffuse Power Optics)   95A901440
 SIL-AREA-RED-FLOOD   red, 25° (Flood Power Optics)   95A901190
 SIL-AREA-IR-FLOOD   infrared, 25° (Flood Power Optics)   95A901520
 SIL-AREA-WHITE-FLOOD   white, 25° (Flood Power Optics)   95A901270
 SIL-RING-RED-FLOOD   red, 25° (Flood Power Optics)   95A901200
 SIL-RING-IR-FLOOD   infrared, 25° (Flood Power Optics)   95A901470
 SIL-RING-WHITE-FLOOD   white, 25° (Flood Power Optics)   95A901280
 SIL-RING-WHITE-DIFFUSE   white, 45° (Diffuse Power Optics)   95A901450
 SIL-Laserline   red (laser), 90°   95A901160
 SIL-SPOT-RED-FLOOD   red, 25° (Flood Power Optics)   95A901220
 SIL-SPOT-RED-SPOT   red, 6° (Spot Power Optics)   95A901460
 SIL-SPOT-IR-FLOOD   infrared, 25° (Flood Power Optics)   95A901510
 SIL-SPOT-WHITE-FLOOD   white, 25° (Flood Power Optics)   95A901300
 SIL-BACK-RED-CONT   red   95A901210
 SIL-BACK-WHITE-CONT   white   95A901290
 LD2   LED driver for SIL-RING   95A901250
 SCS-B1-02-G-01   1 m cable for illuminator, M8 4-pole connector   95A901070
 SCS-CV-RJ45D-02   Ethernet cable direct 2 m *   95A901030
 SCS-CV-RJ45C-03   Ethernet cable crossed 3 m **   95A901040
 CS-A1-06-B-03   M12 8-pole connector with 3 m unshielded cable   95ACC2230
 CS-A1-06-B-05   M12 8-pole connector with 5 m unshielded cable   95ACC2240
 CS-A1-06-B-10   M12 8-pole connector with 10 m unshielded cable   95ACC2250
 SCS-LE-V06-C-V   6 mm C-mount optics   95A901080
 SCS-LE-V08-C-V   8 mm C-mount optics   95A901090
 SCS-LE-V12-C-V   12 mm C-mount optics   95A901100
 SCS-LE-V16-C-V   16 mm C-mount optics   95A901110
 SCS-LE-V25-C-V   25 mm C-mount optics   95A901390
 SCS-LE-V50-C-V   50 mm C-mount optics   95A901400
 SCS-CIRCULAR RING-01   adapter ring 1 mm (5 pcs)   95A901120
 SCS-CIRCULAR RING-05   adapter ring 5 mm   95A901410
 SCS-ST5047   linear adjustable fixing bracket   95A901000
 SCS-ST5048   angled adjustable fixing bracket   95A901020
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations without prior notice.
For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products.
 MODEL   INSPECTION   INTERFACE   ILLUMINATOR   ORDER N°
 SCS1-12-PPZ2-ILR   •   RS232   integrated  959901000